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TEQUENOS CHEESE

TEQUENOS DE QUESO MINI REGULAR
469-2" 70g - 5*
PRESENTATION & TEQUENOS CHEESE MINI TEQUENOS CHEESE REGULAR
PACKAGING ® UNIT COUNT ® UNIT COUNT ® UNIT COUNT ® UNIT COUNT
ﬁﬁﬁ‘uﬂﬁ © 40 Tequenos @ 100 Tequenos © 20 Tequenos @ 50 Tequenos
Tequeio Length: 2" Tequeno Length: 2" Tequeno Length: 4.5"  Tequeno Length: 4.5"

ITEM CHARACTERISTICS Tequenio Weight: 1.5 0z Tequenio Weight: 1.5 0z Tequeno Weight: 2.5 0z Tequeno Weight: 2.5 oz

PRIMARY PACKAGING Transparent bag Transparent bag Transparent bag Transparent bag

stconoatY KNG oy SIS Gadbomdboc# 10 cardboard box#5 cardboard box # 10

BOX DIMENSIONS 10"x10.2"x 3.1" 14"x10.6" x 4" 10"x10.2" x 3.1" 14"x10.6" x 4"

BOX WEIGHT 261b 7.51b 2.51b 7.31b

PALLET DIMENSIONS 40" x 48" x 52" 40" x 48" x 54" 40" x 48" x 52" 40" x 48" x 54"

PALLET WEIGHT 6301b 1,040 Ib 600 [b 1,000 Ib

TIx HI 16x 14 11 x12 16x14 11 x12

BOXES PER PALLET 224 132 224 132

RAW TEQUENO BOX UPC 697691501710 697691502274 697691501703 697691502267

PRE COOKED TEQ. BOX UPC 697691501697 697691501727 697691501680 697691502021

@ RAW TEQUENO © PRE COOKED TEQUERNO

INGREDIENTS INSTRUCTION FOR USE

- |}
Nutrition Facts
White Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Calcium Chloride and COOKING INSTRUCTIONS: Deep fry at 300°F
Enzymes), High Gluten Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced | approximately 5 - 6 minutes until a min. Serving slze 1 Tequeiio (70g)

Iron, Potassium Bromate, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, internal temperature of 165°F isreached. I —
Enzyme, Folic Acid), Margarine (Palm Oll, Water, Soybean 0l '&”""I"'"T"" 1 90
Salt, contains less than 2% of soy lecithin, vegetable mono PRE-FRIED COOKING INSTRUCTIONS: Preheat alories
&diglycerides, potassium sorbate (a preservative), Citric Acid, oven to 350°F cook approximately 7 - 8 % Dally Valus*
Natural & Artificial Flavor, Beta Carotene (color), Vitamin A | minutes until a min. internal temperature of Total Fat 12g 18%
Palmitate added), Milk, Eggs, Salt, Sugar. CONTAINS: MILK, 165°F is reached Saturated Fat 7g 35%
EGGS, WHEAT Trans Fat 0g
Cholestercl 20mg 7%
Sodlum 540mg 23%
HANDLING STATEMENT LOT INFORMATION Total ato 150 %
This product contains milk and complies with the FDA Food Allergen | Lot number is assigned using julian Dietary Fiber Og %
Labeling and Consumer Protection Act (FALCPA) requirements for | calendar date of manufacturing process. Total Sugars 1g
allergen declaration. Proteln %
Some food products may contain bacteria that could cause illness if Shelf life 1 year from date of production if VitaminD g - 0.1 meg
the product is mishandled or cooked improperly. For your | storedatO°F. Calcium 15% - 200 mg
protection, follow these safe handling instructions. fron 10% + 1.8mg
*ﬂf: Keep frozen. Y. Keep hot foods hot. Must be kept frozen. Potassium 2% * 60 mg
g Refrigerate leftovers Bx: o ke o it
. . . . . - ing of - 2
\ii& Cook thoroughly. immediately or discard. Cool;gllgsli)ate Prodr&ll:l;n Date Pac[k[l):g]bate ey 1o et Fr gomival il adlog. /

PLANT: 7360 NW 35 AVE - MIAMI, FL 33147
3 786 615 8295 f©786 580 6683
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